Made of high quality medical grade polystyrene

Available flask sizes include surface areas of 25 cm?, 75 cm?, or 175 cm?

Plug cap and filter cap options available for all flask sizes

Plug caps completely isolate the culture from the outside environment

Filter caps prevent cross-contamination while meeting the requirements for gas exchange

Short, wide, angled neck design for easy access
Electron beam sterilized

Non-pyrogenic, non-cyotoxic

DNase & RNase free, human DNA free

Suitable for cell and tissue culture
under sealed conditions, completely
isolating the culturefrom the outside

environment
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07-8025 Filter 25cm? 7ml
07-8075 Filter 75cm? 25ml
07-8175 Filter 175cm? 50ml
07-9025 Plug 25cm? 7ml
07-9075 Plug 75cm? 25ml
07-9175 Plug 175¢cm? 50ml

Cell Culture Series
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60 ml
250ml
650ml
60ml
250ml
650ml
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Suitable for open culture conditions,
effectively preventing cross-
contamination while meeting
therequirements for gas exchange
in cell and tissue culture
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Dimensions = mm

5 Pieces/Pack, 40 Packs/Case
5 Pieces/Pack, 20 Packs/Case
5 Pieces/Pack, 8 Packs/Case
5 Pieces/Pack, 40 Packs/Case
5 Pieces/Pack, 20 Packs/Case
5 Pieces/Pack, 8 Packs/Case



